
Appendix A-1 

Last train timings on the North-South Line towards Jurong East on selected Fridays and Saturdays 

in January 2020 

Stations 
Terminating at 

Jurong East 
Terminating at 

Newton 
Terminating at Kranji 

NS28 Marina South Pier 2243 0004 -- 

NS27 Marina Bay 2245 0006 -- 

NS26 Raffles Place 2248 0008 -- 

NS25 City Hall 2250 0011 -- 

NS24 Dhoby Ghaut 2252 0013 -- 

NS23 Somerset 2255 0015 -- 

NS22 Orchard 2257 0017 -- 

NS21 Newton 2300 Terminate -- 

NS20 Novena 2302 -- -- 

NS19 Toa Payoh 2305 -- -- 

NS18 Braddell 2307 -- -- 

NS17 Bishan 2309 -- -- 

NS16 Ang Mo Kio 0018 -- 0033 

NS15 Yio Chu Kang 0020 -- 0036 

NS14 Khatib 0026 -- 0041 

NS13 Yishun 0028 -- 0044 

NS12 Canberra 0031 -- 0047 

NS11 Sembawang 0034 -- 0049 

NS10 Admiralty 0037 -- 0053 

NS9 Woodlands 0040 -- 0055 

NS8 Marsiling 0043 -- 0058 

NS7 Kranji 0045 -- Terminate 

NS5 Yew Tee 0050 -- -- 

NS4 Choa Chu Kang 0053 -- -- 

NS3 Bukit Gombak 0057 -- -- 

NS2 Bukit Batok 0100 -- -- 

 

Note: Timings marked in red are last train timings affected by the early closure.  

  



Appendix A-2 

Last train timings on the North-South Line towards Marina South Pier on selected Fridays and 

Saturdays in January 2020.  

Stations 
Terminating at  

Marina South Pier 
Terminating at 

 Ang Mo Kio 

NS1 Jurong East 2214 0017 

NS2 Bukit Batok 2217 0020 

NS3 Bukit Gombak 2220 0022 

NS4 Choa Chu Kang 2224 0027 

NS5 Yew Tee 2227 0029 

NS7 Kranji 2231 0034 

NS8 Marsiling 2234 0037 

NS9 Woodlands 2237 0039 

NS10 Admiralty 2240 0042 

NS11 Sembawang 2243 0045 

NS12 Canberra 2246 0048 

NS13 Yishun 2249 0051 

NS14 Khatib 2251 0053 

NS15 Yio Chu Kang 2257 0059 

NS16 Ang Mo Kio 2300 Terminate 

NS17 Bishan 2303 -- 

NS18 Braddell 2305 -- 

NS19 Toa Payoh 2308 -- 

NS20 Novena 2310 -- 

NS21 Newton 2344 -- 

NS22 Orchard 2346 -- 

NS23 Somerset 2348 -- 

NS24 Dhoby Ghaut 2351 -- 

NS25 City Hall 2353 -- 

NS26 Raffles Place 2355 -- 

NS27 Marina Bay 2358  

 

Note: Timings marked in red are last train timings affected by the early closure.  

 

  



Appendix A-3 

Last train timings on the North-South Line towards Jurong East on selected Fridays and Saturdays 

in February and March 2020. 

Stations 
Terminating at 

Jurong East 
Terminating at 

Ang Mo Kio  
Terminating at Kranji 

NS28 Marina South Pier 2230 0004 -- 

NS27 Marina Bay 2232 0006 -- 

NS26 Raffles Place 2234 0008 -- 

NS25 City Hall 2237 0011 -- 

NS24 Dhoby Ghaut 2239 0013 -- 

NS23 Somerset 2241 0015 -- 

NS22 Orchard 2243 0017 -- 

NS21 Newton 2246 0020 -- 

NS20 Novena 2249 0022 -- 

NS19 Toa Payoh 2251 0025 -- 

NS18 Braddell 2253 0027 -- 

NS17 Bishan 2256 0030 -- 

NS16 Ang Mo Kio 2300 Terminate -- 

NS15 Yio Chu Kang 2302 -- -- 

NS14 Khatib 2308 -- -- 

NS13 Yishun 2310 -- -- 

NS12 Canberra 0031 -- 0047 

NS11 Sembawang 0034 -- 0049 

NS10 Admiralty 0037 -- 0053 

NS9 Woodlands 0040 -- 0055 

NS8 Marsiling 0043 -- 0058 

NS7 Kranji 0045 -- Terminate 

NS5 Yew Tee 0050 -- -- 

NS4 Choa Chu Kang 0053 -- -- 

NS3 Bukit Gombak 0057 -- -- 

NS2 Bukit Batok 0100 -- -- 

 

Note: Timings marked in red are last train timings affected by the early closure.  

  



Appendix A-4 

Last train timings on the North-South Line towards Marina South Pier on selected Fridays and 

Saturdays in February and March 2020.  

Stations 
Terminating at  

Marina South Pier 
Terminating at 

Canberra 
Terminating at 

Toa Payoh 

NS1 Jurong East 2228 0017 -- 

NS2 Bukit Batok 2231 0020 -- 

NS3 Bukit Gombak 2233 0022 -- 

NS4 Choa Chu Kang 2238 0027 -- 

NS5 Yew Tee 2240 0029 -- 

NS7 Kranji 2245 0034 -- 

NS8 Marsiling 2248 0037 -- 

NS9 Woodlands 2251 0039 -- 

NS10 Admiralty 2253 0042 -- 

NS11 Sembawang 2257 0045 -- 

NS12 Canberra 2300 Terminate -- 

NS13 Yishun 2302 -- -- 

NS14 Khatib 2305 -- -- 

NS15 Yio Chu Kang 2310 -- -- 

NS16 Ang Mo Kio 2331 -- 0013 

NS17 Bishan 2334 -- 0016 

NS18 Braddell 2336 -- 0018 

NS19 Toa Payoh 2339 -- Terminate 

NS20 Novena 2341 -- -- 

NS21 Newton 2344 -- -- 

NS22 Orchard 2346 -- -- 

NS23 Somerset 2348 -- -- 

NS24 Dhoby Ghaut 2351 -- -- 

NS25 City Hall 2353 -- -- 

NS26 Raffles Place 2355 -- -- 

NS27 Marina Bay 2358 -- -- 

 

Note: Timings marked in red are last train timings affected by the early closure.  

 

 


